For a world always connected…
MLTG-360 is a TerragraphTM certified distribution node
(DN). MLTG-360 has 4 radios, supporting 360o coverage.
Each radio of MLTG-360 equipped with a 256-element
beamforming phased array antenna, supporting up to 1.8
Gbps bi-directional throughput. In addition, MLTG-360
supports advanced mesh solution to establish a robust
wireless network. Resilient mesh can be easily constructed

*3: Maximum power is limited by local regulatory requirements
3
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION POWER CONSUMPTION
MLTG-360  ◈ Terragraph DN with 4 radios, 360o coverage  ◈ 75W max.
MLTG-360-3  ◈ Terragraph DN with 3 radios, 270o coverage  ◈ 60W max.
MLTG-360-2P  ◈ Terragraph DN with 2 radios (in parallel), 180o coverage  ◈ 45W max.
MLTG-360-2R  ◈ Terragraph DN with 2 radios (at right angle), 180o coverage  ◈ 45W max.
MLTG-360-1  ◈ Terragraph DN with 1 radio, 90o coverage  ◈ 30W max.
ACCESSORY
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
J-Bracket  ◈ MLTG-360 Bracket, Pole mount
PoE Injector